VE_N, VE-L(W)N J\—VY L X |~
VE_N, VE-L(W)N Parts list

@ @%\ \\\ @ /W >
Gy
Not used  ToON M /@@@

T \\v &

™~
. |

Nl
100N, 125N, 125N-15
125LN, 125LWN(Z(03)

for 100N, 125N, 125N-15,

125LN, 125LWN




VE_LN, VE LWN JX\=Y U b g semnma@s1—y AOBRSRTT. SRTERELTRDEEADT. 1-y RCHBALTEE,

VE_LN, VE_LWN parts list Note: The colored parts are components of each unit. They are not sold separately, so please purchase the unit.
"e 24 VET00N VE125N VE125N-15 VE160N VE200N
Mark Part name B Qty B Qty B Qty B Qty B Qty
A 1 1 1 1 1
Body
1> ) —
8 RTI DT —2R 1 1 1 1 1
Spring case
53 I
c OS2 TRoVa 1 1 1 1 1
Clamp screw
Z3—F. M
D 1 1 1 1 1
Jaw F, M
3= F 1 1 1 1 1
Jaw F
Z3a—M 1 1 1 1 1
Jaw M
NETATIEHRE
M8x16 10 M10x20 10 M10x20 10 M10x20 10 M10x20 10
Hexagon socket head

REZ RILFw s ASSY
Spindle nut ASSY

RE>RILFY b
Spindle nut

U—2JTFU>D
Leaf spring

2oL—=IX
Scraper

ROL—)H)\—
Scraper cover

U—JRTU>Y
Leaf spring

ou>yJ

o AS568-29 1 AS568-29 1 AS568-29 1 AS568-29 1 AS568-29 1
ring

ETTED

. B 5x10 1 B 6x10 1 B 6x10 1 B 6x10 1 B 6x10 1
Parallel pin

TFIASRANNMAL

M4x5 6 M4x5 6 M4x5 6 M4x5 6 M4x5 6
Cross-recessed pan head screw

DSvFFwv bk ASSY
Clutch nut ASSY

ISYFFY b
Clutch nut

RSATZRE> RIL
Drive spindle

ATV
Spring

S hXARD
Hexagon socket set screw rod tip

AF—ILIR=)L

7.9 1 7.9 1 79 1 7.9 1 79 1
Steal ball

oux>y

. S30 1 S30 1 S30 1 S30 1 S30 1
O ring




paa—1

s
Mark

m&

Part name

VET00N

VE125N

VE125N-15

VE160N

VE200N

B Q'ty

B Q'ty

Bz Q'ty

B Q'ty

Bz Q'ty

A= ASSY
Sleeve ASSY

2U—J
Sleeve

ALV >
Spiral ring

RTUSDF
Spring F

AF—)Lik—=IL
Steal ball

39 1

39 1

39 1

39 1

39 1

TIL=R—=)L
Aluminium ball

5052 1/8 5

5052 1/8 5

5052 1/8 5

5052 1/8 5

5052 1/8 5

S b X7RD M5x5.5
Hex.socket set screw with dog point

U7RJLIC ASSY
Revolver ASSY

UL

Revolver

UL \F3)(—

Revolver cover

Ja—=IL>oU>d
Guide ring

E>8
Pin B

AT D
Spring D

ASA RAIN—=A
Slide cover A

54x130 1

62x200 1

62x200 1

83X273 1

98x300 1

XS54 kA/IN—B
Slide cover B

54x74 1

62x142 1

62x142 1

83X187 1

98x198 1

RS54 RAIN—C
Slide cover C

62x80 1

62x80 1

83x88 1

98x103 1

PN A
Washer

I>RIL—h
End plate

HI=U>
Cover ring

I>RPN=
End cover

Jviv S
Washer S

A S
Dish spring

A+ RJOvY
Guide block




paa—1

s
Mark

m&

Part name

VET00N

VE125N

VE125N-15

VE160N

VE200N

B Q'ty

B Q'ty

Bz Q'ty

B Q'ty

Bz Q'ty

DS2TFT

Clamping fixture

o527
Clamp

TAOY hFv b
T slot nut

ANATUIRIL b
Hex. socket cap head screw

A A
Washer

~IILZ3 > b~ PAD
Toggle joint PAD

TFERABRANRO
Cross-recessed pan head screw

M4x45

M4x45

M4x45

M4x45

M4x45

AF—)LR—=IL
Steal ball

39

39

39

39

39

TLysvITL—hA
Pressure plate A

TLysvITL—hB
Pressure plate B

Jrvs0Ov ke
Wedge rod

~IILIC— A
Toggle bar A

~JJLIK— B
Toggle bar B

AES
Spring

J\> RJL PAD
Handle PAD

AF—)LR—IL
Steal ball

39

39

39

39

39

Bl D
Rotary grip

ER18

ER18

ER18

ER22

ER22

J\> RV
Handle

ATV TF
Spring F

FLX35/8— ASSY
Telescopic cover ASSY

251 RAI—=X
Slide cover X

254 RAIN—=Y
Slide cover Y

RS54 RHIIN—2Z
Slide cover Z

OvOXT'J 1 M6x5.5
Lock screw M6x5.5

S hXAR M5x%5.5

Hexagon socket set screws with dog point M5x5.5




. % VET00N VE125N VE125N-15 VE160N VE200N
s L - - Y - -
Mark Part name BAZME | B | DX | B TS | Es | TR | B | DXRIE | B
Size standard | Q'ty | Size standard | Q'ty | Size standard | Q'ty | Size standard | Qty | Size standard | Q'ty
FRATUTERIL b
01 M5x25 2 M5x25 2 M5x25 2 M5x25 2 M5x25 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
FRATUTERIL &
02 M6x12 2 M6x12 2 M6x12 2 M6x12 2 M6x12 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
FRATUTERIL &
03 M8x45 4 M10x40 4 M10x40 4 M12x30 2 M12x30 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
FRATUTERIL &
04 - - - M12x50 2 M12x50 2
Hexagon socket head cap screw
FRATUTERIL &
05 M10x40 4 M12x50 4 M12x50 4 M14x65 4 M16x75 4
Hexagon socket head cap screw
FRATUTERIL &
06 M10x40 4 M14x55 4 M14x55 4 M16x65 4 M18x75 4
Hexagon socket head cap screw
ou>yJ
07 . S50 1 S50 1 S50 1 S50 1 S50 1
Oring
ou>y
08 . S53 1 S53 1 S53 1 S53 1 S53 1
Oring
ou>y
09 . S53 1 S53 1 S53 1 S 60 1 S 60 1
Oring
CR1E&Em
10 L S28 1 S28 1 S28 1 S28 1 S28 1
C-type retaining ring
AT
il 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1 6 1
Hexagonal wrench key
CHrv
12 Cc10 4 c12 4 c12 4 Cc14 4 Cl16 4
Cap C
CHrv
13 C10 4 c14 4 Cc14 4 Cc16 4 Cc20 4
Cap C
THTES
14 . B 6x18 2 B 6x18 2 B 6x18 2 B 6x18 2 B 6x18 2
Parallel pin
THTES
15 - B 6x18 1 B 6x18 1 B 6x18 1 B 6x18 1

Parallel pin




